LIST OF PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANIES

--Affordable Rentals Associates LLC apartmentsmilwaukee.com 414.643.5653
Bartsch Management LLC bartschmanagement.com 414.763.7160
Bell Property Management, Inc ~ www.bellapt.com 414.332.1117
Bieck Management, Inc bieckmanagement.com 414.961.7400
Citywide Rentals citywiderentals.com 414.269.6446
Dynamic Property www.dpmwi.com 414.336.5097
Elite Property Management www.eliteprop.org/renters 262,373 1777
Forest Green Realty Management www.forestgreenrealty.com  414.425.3134
Goodland MKE rentgoodland.com/vacancies 414.263.9377
ING Properties Www.ing-properties.com 414.509.0000
Metro Property Management www.metroproperty.net 414.982.2470
My-Dwelling-INC www.my-dwelling.com 414.935.4500
MPI Property Management LLC WWW.mMpiwi.com 414.933.2700
Northland Management, LLC www.northlandmgt.com 414.962.9775
Ogden & Company, Inc. ogdenre.com 414.276.5285
Pennybag Property Mgt. pennybagpropertymanagement.com 262.719.1332
Pentagon Property Management pentagonlic.com 414.225.5800
Performance Asset Management pammke.com/rental 414.943.1038
Porch Light Property Management liveherelivehappy.com 414.678.1088
PMI Of Greater Milwaukee pewaukeeassociationmanagement.com 414.433.9107
Prospect Management LLC WWW.pmcwi.com 414.540.0004
Rent Me WI wwww.rentmewi.com 414.255.3806
Residential Renters residentialrenters.com 414.366.5567
Smart Asset Realty smartassetrealty.com 262.232.8738
Schulof Property Management schulhofproperties.com 414.933.1211
SUV Property Management WWW.suvproperties.com 414.431.3195

Structure Properties www.structure-properties.com/rentals 414.882.8777




TEAM Management teammangement.net 414.273.8362

Trike Property Management trikepm.com/apartments 414.332.5500
Welcome Home Milwaukee, LLC whmilwaukee.com/rentals 414.797.1819
Wilkins Property Management . wilkinsprop.com/vacancies 414.224.7570
Vinebrook Home Milwaukee www.vinebrookhomes.com 855.513.5678
Venture Property Management  www.venturemgtllc.com 414.295.9979
Zolper Property Management  zolperproperties.com 414.962.8030
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